
Examination  Section

Course Code Course Title Regd. No. Total Date of Exam Timings

22MT1101 - MATHEMATICS FOR 

COMPUTING
 2200032828 2200032875 2200031892 2200031843 2200030050 2200090051 2200090213 7 26-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22CS1201 - OBJECT ORIENTED

PROGRAMMING SYSTEM

2200010042 2200010127 2200010148 2200070002 2200070009  2200070015 2200070018  2200079003 

2200079007 2200079037 2200079041 
11 26-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22SC1202 - DATA STRUCTURES

2210080017, 2200100060, 2200050064, 2200090213, 2200090201, 2200080243, 2200080207, 2200020007, 

2200040357, 2200032828, 2200031075, 2200032635, 2200032388, 2200032451, 2200033040, 2200033044, 

2200033146, 2200039007, 2200080268, 2200033039, 2200033094, 

21 27-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22CY1001 - ENGINEERING 

CHEMISTRY
2200020007 2200060035  2200010148 3 27-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22EC1101 - DIGITAL LOGIC AND 

PROCESSORS

2200032875 2200050064 2200060013  2200090051 2200090213  2200050064 2200090051 2200090213 

2200060013 2200032875
10 28-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22IE2040 - SOCIAL INTERNSHIP 2200032828 2200033192 2200032731 2200031471 2200033236  2200033220 6 28-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22PH1005 - ENGINEERING PHYSICS 2200010148 1 28-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22PH1008 - PHYSICS FOR 

ELECTRONIC ENGINEERS
2200040357 1 26-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22PH1211 SEMI CONDUCTOR 

PHYSICS
2200050064, 2200039007 2 26-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22SC1101- COMPUTATIONAL 

THINKING FOR STRUCTURED 

DESIGN

2200032875 2200031843 2200030050 2200030460 2200090243 2200090213  2200090201 2200039012 8 28-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22SC1203 	COMPUTATIONAL 

THINKING

 FOR OBJECT ORIENTED DESIGN

2200032828 2200030208 2200031075 2200032231 2200030277 2200030453 2200031843 2200032303 

2200033146  2200031574 2200032113 2200030460 2200031891 2200030050

2200090257 2200090243 2200090097 2200090051  2200090213  

19 29-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

	22SC1209 	IOT WORKSHOP 2200032419 2200090201 2 29-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22AD1202 OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING

 SYSTEM (PYTHON)

2210080017 2200080235 2200089030 3 29-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

22LE1002 ENGLISH PROFICIENCY 2200029008 1 29-05-2025 04:00 PM TO 05:30 PM

Practical  Examiation  Time  Table  for  I  /  IV  B.Tech  I  &  II  Semester  Supplementary  May -  2025  (Y22  Batch)

Koneru  Lakshmaiah  Education  Foundation



Examination  Section

Sub.  Code Subject  Name Regd. No. Total Date of  Exam Timings

22BT2104 MICROBIOLOGY 2200010148, 2200010012 2 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22BT2209R
BIOCHEMICAL REACTION 

ENGINEERING
2200010148 2200010127 2200010042 3 30-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22BT2221
PROCESS ENGINEERING 

PRINCIPLES
2200010116 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22BT2227 BIOINFORMATICS 2200010148 2200010122 2200010042 3 30-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

	22BT2105R 	IMMUNOLOGY 2200010148  2200010127 2200010042 3 30-05-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

	22BT2207R BIOANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 2200010042 1 31-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

	22BT3110R 	GENETIC ENGINEERING 2200010091 2200010116  2200010128  3 31-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22CE2102
FLUID MECHANICS AND 

HYDRAULIC MACHINES
2200020003 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22CE2221
WATER RESOURCES 

ENGINEERING
2200020003 2200020007 2 30-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

	22CE2204
BUILDING MATERIALS, 

PLANNING & DRAWING
2200020009 2200020005 2200020002 3 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22ME2105
MATERIAL SCIENCE AND 

METALLURGY
2200079003, 2200070022 2 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22ME2106R SOLID MECHANICS 2200070018, 2200079037, 2200070022 3 30-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22ME2209R
KINEMATICS AND DYNAMCIS 

OF MACHINES
2200070018, 2200079037, 2200070022, 2200079003, 2200070009 5 30-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22CS2103R
ADVANCED OBJECT 

ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

2200030031 2200030208 2200031574 2200031958 2200032303 2200032451 

2200032469 2200032749 2200032828 2200032867 2200032898 2200033039 

2200033063 2200033145 2200033146 2200033192 2200033275 2200033310

18 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22CS2104R OPERATING SYSTEMS

2200030050 2200030242 2200032023 2200032136 2200032205 2200032266 

2200032322 2200032749 2200032828 2200032867 2200033039 2200033076 

2200033165 2200039123    

14 30-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CS2205A
DESIGN   & ANALYSIS OF 

ALGORITHMS
2200031468 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

KONERU  LAKSHMAIAH  EDUCATION  FOUNDATION

Practical  Examiation  Time  Table  for II  /  IV  B.Tech  I  &  II  Semester  Supplementary  MAY  -  2025 (Y22  Batch)
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Civil  Engineering
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Mechanical
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22CS2205R
DESIGN   & ANALYSIS OF 

ALGORITHMS

2200030208 2200030978  2200031094 2200032622 2200032731  

2200032875 2200033039  2200033162 2200033264 2200033271

2200039123

11 31-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22CS2234F
NETWORK & 

INFRASTRUCTURE SECURITY

2200030327 2200030729 2200030736  2200031313 2200031392 2200032296 

2200032307 2200032328 2200032522 2200032559 2200032626  2200032637 

2200032686 2200033269 

14 31-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CS2234
NETWORK AND 

INFRASTRUCTURE SECURITY
2200032441 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22CS2235F COMPILER DESIGN 2200030211 2200032676  2200033040 2200033162 2200033264  5 31-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CS2223
CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

SERVICES

2200030045 2200031314  2200031324 2200031468  2200031966  2200032419 

2200033134 2200033238  2200033299
9 31-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CS2226F  MACHINE LEARNING 2200032868 1 31-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22CS2236
 FUNCTIONAL AND 

CONCURRENT PROGRAMMING
2200039123 1 31-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22DSB3101R
DATA ANALYTICS AND 

VISUALIZATION

2200050064, 2200090179, 2200031823, 2200033102, 2200032656, 2200032799, 

2200031322, 2200031515, 2200030880
9 31-05-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22DSB3202
DATA WAREHOUSING & 

MINING

2200090183, 2200090201, 2200032303, 2200030042, 2200033093, 2200032799, 

2200030043, 2200031379, 2200031392, 
9 02-06-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22SDCI01R
PYTHON FULL STACK 

DEVELOPMENT WITH DJANGO

2200032640, 2200032388, 2200032205, 2200032753, 2200032419, 2200033145, 

2200090185, 2200032749, 2200090147, 2200080207, 2200032828, 2200032594, 

2200033114, 

15 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22SDCS01A
MERNSTACK WEB 

DEVELOPMENT
2200031005 1 02-06-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22SDCS01R
MERN STACK WEB 

DEVELOPMENT

2200090180, 2200090110, 2200090201, 2200090106, 2200032266, 2200039123, 

2200031724, 2200033039, 2200032519, 2200032828, 2200032544, 2200032868, 

2200033114, 

15 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22SDCS03A

JAVA FULL STACK 

DEVELOPMENT + 

MICROSERVICES

2200090145, 2200031468, 2200032649, 2200031379, 2200031392 5 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22EC2104R
ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT 

DESIGN
2200100073, 2200040260, 2200040121, 2200040331 4 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22EC2106
PROCESSORS & 

CONTROLLERS

2200050064, 2200050046, 2200050058, 2200100019, 2200100051, 2200040063, 

2200040100, 2200040028, 2200040079, 2200049123, 2200040005, 2200030812, 

2200060017, 2200031430

14 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

Electronics  &  Communication  Engineering
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22EC2104A
ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT 

DESIGN
2200040338 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22EC2105R
SIGNALS & COMMUNICATION 

SYSTEMS

2200040215, 2200049146, 2200049187, 2200040028, 2200040063, 2200040260, 

2200040169, 2200040360, 2200040096, 2200040257, 2200049174, 2200040365, 

2200040360, 

13 30-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22EC2208R DIGITAL COMMUNICATION
2200040342, 2200049048, 2200040028, 2200049121, 2200040079, 2200040063, 

2200040280, 2200040365, 2200040268
9 30-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22EC2208A DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 2200040351, 2200040341 2 30-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22EC2209R
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES 

AND TRANSMISSION LINES

2200040351, 2200040028, 2200040122, 2200040063, 2200040169, 2200040100, 

2200040365, 
7 30-05-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22EC2210R
NETWORK PROTOCOLS & 

SECURITY

2200100018, 2200100073, 2200100051, 2200099012, 2200080247, 2200080206, 

2200040342, 2200040079, 2200040063, 2200040365, 2200033167, 2200032469, 

2200030208, 2200032288, 2200032749, 2200032266, 2200030945, 2200033299, 

2200032868, 2200039123, 2200030976, 2200031973, 2200032136, 2200033158, 

2200031382, 2200031345, 2200031660, 2200033094, 2200032451, 2200032182, 

2200030978, 2200032811, 2200033146, 2200031574, 2200032796, 2200030605, 

2200030050, 2200032033, 2200031406, 2200033134, 2200050018, 2200049048, 

2200033211, 2200032429, 2200033246, 2200090195, 2200090051, 2200090054, 

2200090213, 2200090069, 2200033102, 2200080207, 2200080155, 2200031534, 

2200032264, 2200032731, 2200033039, 2200032635, 2200033220, 2200032859 

60 31-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22EC2211R VLSI  DESIGN
2200049187, 2200040028, 2200049121, 2200040122, 2200040169, 2200049174, 

2200040338, 
7 31-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22EC2211A VLSI DESIGN 2200040341 1 31-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22EC2221 EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN 2200050058, 2200040100 2 31-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22EC2222 DIGITAL VLSI DESIGN 2200040365 1 31-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22EC2223 FUNDAMENTALS OF ROBOTICS 2200080189 1 31-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22EC2229F
WIRELESS SENSOR 

NETWORKS
2200049143, 2200040079, 2200040169 3 31-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22EC2231F
ELECTRONICS INSTRUMENTS 

& AUTOMATION	
2200040034, 2200033044 2 31-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM
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22EC2232F

DEEP LEARNING FOR 

COMPUTER VISION 

APPLICATIONS	

2200040360, 2200040328, 2200040336, 2200040268 4 31-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22EC2234F RADIO WAVE PROPAGATION 2200040063 1 31-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22SDEC02R
ELECTRONIC SYSTEM 

AUTOMATION
2200040342 1 31-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22SDEC05A
4G - LTE COMMUNICATION 

SYSTEMS
2200040169 1 31-05-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22SDEC06A EMBEDDED DESIGN	 2200040266 1 31-05-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22EE1201
BASIC ELECTRICAL AND 

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
2200060035 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22EE2101 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 2200060019, 2200060028, 2200060024, 2200060035 4 30-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22EE2103

ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS 

AND ENGINEERING 

MATERIALS

2200069064 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22EE2205R POWER ELECTRONICS 2200060017 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22EE2222
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS OF 

ELECTRICAL MACHINES
2200060035 1 30-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22EE2224F
MEASUREMENTS AND 

INSTRUMENTATION
2200060017 1 30-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22SDEE01R
APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT 

USING PYTHON
2200060037 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22SDEE03R IOT INTERFACE DESIGN 2200060017, 2200069067 2 30-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22AD2001A
DATA DRIVEN ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS
2200090195 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

Electrical  &  Electronics  Engineering

AI  &  DS
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22AD2001R
DATA DRIVEN ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS

2200010125 2200010148 2200010149 2200030050 2200030114 2200030916 

2200031257 2200031574 2200031947 2200032519 2200032553 2200032622 

2200032676 22000327312200033145 2200033162 2200033236 2200033248 

2200033310 2200039123 2200040005 2200040215 2200040260 2200040338 

2200050064 2200070002 2200070022 2200079043 2200080206 2200080207 

2200089030 2200090051 2200090097 2200090147 2200099001    

2200100043

36 30-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22AD2102R
DATABASE MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS

2200030050 2200030208 2200030812 2200030900 2200032210 2200032303 

2200032433 2200032519  2200032544 2200032555 2200032749 2200033145 

2200033146  2200033236 2200033275 2200040342 2200080206 2200080207  

2200080235 2200089030 2200090051 2200090190 2200090222 2200100003  

2200100009 2200100014 

26 30-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22AD2203R MACHINE LEARNING 2200050064 2200050058 2200080207 2200080206 4 30-05-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22CS2104A OPERATING SYSTEMS 2200080109 1 30-05-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22CS2104R OPERATING SYSTEMS 2200080206 2200080207 2 30-05-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22CS2205A
DESIGN   & ANALYSIS OF 

ALGORITHMS
2200080206 1 31-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22CS2221 UX DESIGN 2200080233 1 31-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22CS2205R
DESIGN   & ANALYSIS OF 

ALGORITHMS
2200080118 2200080189 2 31-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22SDM3101A SENTIMENT ANALYSIS 2200080118 1 31-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22SMD3101A
SOFTWARE VERIFICATION & 

VALIDATION
2200080165, 2200032649 2 31-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CI2202A
CONTINUOUS DELIVERY AND 

DEVOPS
2200090178 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22CI2202R
CONTINUOUS DELIVERY AND 

DEVOPS
2200090190 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

	22AD2227 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND SECURITY 2200090213 2200090201 2 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22CS2103R
ADVANCED OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
2200090201 2200090213  2 30-05-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CS2104R OPERATING SYSTEMS 2200090147 2200090178  2200090213  2200099001 4 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

CS  &  IT
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22CS2205R
DESIGN   & ANALYSIS OF 

ALGORITHMS

2200090069 2200090070 2200090097 2200090147 2200090213

220009024   2200099008 2200099010 2200099011  2200099012
10 30-05-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CS2223
CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE AND 

SERVICES
2200090051 2200090097  2200090126 2200099008 2200099009 5 30-05-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22IN2202A EMBEDDED SYSTEMS DESIGN 2200100018 1 30-05-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22UC2204
CORPORATE READINESS 

SKILLS

2200090079, 2200090147, 2200090225, 2200080085, 2200080222, 2200089033, 

2200080206, 2200060003, 2200060017, 2200069067, 2200010091, 2200040100, 

2200049082, 2200040162, 2200033039, 2200033220, 2200032027, 2200033044, 

2200032842, 2200031358, 2200032799, 2200031558,

22 02-06-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22UC3108
PROBLEM SOLVING AND 

REASONING SKILLS-1

2200010148, 2200010042, 2200040100, 2200032469, 2200032205, 2200030050, 

2200033145, 2200031245, 
8 02-06-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

Copy to:

PA to VC            Pro - VC          Registrar          Dean - Academics           Principal - KLUCE            Dean - SA          Cordinator - FED

BT        CE         CSE         ECE         ECM           EEE                ME            Library                      BH                      GH                Help Desk

IOT

CONTROLLER  OF  EXAMINATIONS

OTHERS
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	22BIS3101A
MOLECULAR MODELLING AND 

DRUG DESIGN
2200010113 1 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

	22BIS3101R
	MOLECULAR MODELLING AND 

DRUG DESIGN
2200010096 2200010122 2 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22BT2208
TRANSPORT PROCESS IN 

BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS 
2200010091 2200010148 2200010090 3 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

	22BT2229F DATA SCIENCE FOR BIOLOGISTS 2200010091 1 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22IBT3101R PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY2200010160 1 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22MBT3203 NANO BIOTECHNOLOGY 2200010148, 2200010168, 2200010013, 2200010158, 2200010033 5 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

	22CE2207 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 2200020007 2200029008 2 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

 22CE3108
DESIGN OF REINFORCED 

CONCRETE STRUCTURES
2200020009 1 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

 22CEC3101A
CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE & 

SERVICES
2200030103 1 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22AIP3101R 	MACHINE LEARNING
2200031094 2200031485 2200031673 2200031771 2200031947  2200031973 

2200033146 2200033220 2200033248 
9 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

	22AIP3203
MULTI MODEL INFORMATION 

PROCESSING
2200032834 2200033091 2200033192 2200033220 4 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

	22AIP3204 ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS 2200031947 2200032419  2200033146 2200033184 4 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

	22ASS3205
AUTONOMOUS VEHICLE ECU 

DESIGN WITH AUTOSAR
2200030958 1 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CEC3101R
CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE & 

SERVICES
2200032555 2200032519 2200080008 3 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22CEC3202 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS 2200032555 2200032519 2 02-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

KONERU  LAKSHMAIAH  EDUCATION  FOUNDATION

Practical  Examiation  Time  Table  for III  /  IV  B.Tech  I   Semester  Supplementary  MAY  -  2025 (Y22  Batch)

BioTechnology

Civil  Engineering

Computer  Science  Engineering



Examination  Section

Sub.  Code Subject  Name Regd. No. Total Date of  Exam Timings

KONERU  LAKSHMAIAH  EDUCATION  FOUNDATION

Practical  Examiation  Time  Table  for III  /  IV  B.Tech  I   Semester  Supplementary  MAY  -  2025 (Y22  Batch)

22CI3004A ENTERPRISE PROGRAMMING

2200090073, 2200090190, 2200090146, 2200090030, 2200090185, 2200090242, 2200090084, 2200090083, 

2200090010, 2200090063, 2200090008, 2200031732, 2200031992, 2200032659, 2200032819, 2200031651, 

2200033305, 2200030361, 2200032835, 2200032845, 2200031257, 2200033306, 2200030276, 2200031900, 

2200031961, 2200032877, 2200030038, 2200030322, 2200031354, 2200032957, 2200032869, 2200032820, 

2200032171, 2200031221, 2200030067, 2200030260, 2200030751, 2200032491, 2200032658, 2200030250, 

2200032166, 2200030042, 2200033178, 2200031245, 2200031292, 2200031369, 2200030686, 2200031655, 

2200032082, 2200032739, 2200030812, 2200050011, 2200050005, 2200050001, 2200050007, 2200090237, 

2200090144, 2200090210, 2200090135, 2200090150, 2200090203, 2200090143, 2200090133, 2200090032, 

2200031556, 2200033254, 2200031769, 2200033080, 2200030920, 2200031028, 2200030087, 2200032115, 

2200032675, 2200033051, 2200031904, 2200030102, 2200032846, 2200030584, 2200032977, 2200031392, 

2200030572, 2200033183, 2200032436, 2200031725, 2200030600, 2200030561, 2200030899, 2200031313, 

2200030785, 2200030468, 2200030019, 2200030854, 2200032717, 2200031493, 2200032689, 2200030545, 

2200031487, 2200031283, 2200031332, 2200030472, 2200031561, 2200033285, 2200030541, 2200031119, 

2200030718, 2200031709, 2200031416, 2200031026, 2200032088, 2200031734, 2200030855, 2200032175, 

2200031414, 2200030710, 2200032122, 2200032093, 2200030935, 2200031282, 2200030845, 2200032099, 

2200031368, 2200033120, 2200031287, 2200032790, 2200030567, 2200030651, 2200031878, 2200032744, 

2200031711, 2200031098, 2200030925, 2200033255, 2200031696, 2200032493, 2200031379, 2200030900, 

2200032102

137 03-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CI3004R ENTERPRISE PROGRAMMING 

2200030029  2200030050    2200030282 2200030776 2200031094 2200031445 2200031762 

2200031771 2200032020  2200032136 2200032205  2200032440 2200032441 2200032511 

2200032519 2200032555  2200032903 2200033076  2200033094 2200033146 2200033220 

2200033252 2200039037  2200039089

24 03-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CPD3101A
FUNDAMENTALS OF MOBILE 

APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT
2200032307 2200039037 2 03-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CPD3203
FRAMEWORK BASED CROSS 

PLATFORM APP DEVELOPMENT
2200039037 1 03-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22CS2221F UX DESIGN 2200030111 1 04-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

 22CS2224F
 CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER 

DEFENSE
2200030012 2200030770  2200031592 2200031746 2200032266  2200032597 6 04-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CS2227F
DATA ANALYTICS AND 

VISUALIZATION
2200031094 2200031725 2 04-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CS2228F
CROSS-PLATFORM  USER 

EXPERIENCE DESIGN
2200033093 1 04-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

 22CS2229F
APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT ON 

CLOUD
2200032033 2200032419 2 04-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CS2230F
SOLUTIONS ARCHITECTING ON 

CLOUD
2200030360 2200032440  2200032519 2200033193 4 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22CS2231F VISUAL PROGRAMING 2200030073 2200030710 2200031838  2200032159 4 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM
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 22CS2236F
 FUNCTIONAL & CONCURRENT 

PROGRAMMING
2200032649 1 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CS2239F
SOFTWARE VERIFICATION & 

VALIDATION
2200030042 2200039037 2 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CS2247F  CRYPTOGRAPHY AND SECURITY 2200032842 2200033063 2 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CSB3101A
 CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER 

DEFENSE
2200033125 1 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22CSB3101R
 CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER 

DEFENSE 
2200030231 2200032182 2 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CSB3202
NETWORK & INFRASTRUCTURE 

SECURITY
2200031500 1 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22DLA3101P
SYSTEM & NETWORK TRAFFIC 

SECURITY ANALYTICS
2200030111 1 04-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

 22DLA3203
BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY FOR 

DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION
2200030111 1 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22DSB3101A
DATA ANALYTICS AND 

VISUALIZATION
2200090073, 2200030042, 2200030043, 2200031379, 2200031392 5 04-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22GDU3101R PROGRAMMING FOR GAME DEVELOPMENT2200080006, 2200032731, 2200033094, 2200031725, 2200032205 5 04-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22GDU3202 UX DESIGN
2200080188, 2200080222, 2200032749, 2200032731, 2200033076, 2200033094, 

2200031725, 2200032898, 2200033040, 2200032205, 2200032796, 2200032637
12 05-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22MT1101 MATHEMATICS FOR COMPUTING
2200033310, 2200090051, 2200090213, 2200032828, 2200032875, 2200031892, 

2200031843, 2200030050, 
8 05-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22SDCS03R
JAVA FULL STACK DEVELOPMENT 

+ MICROSERVICES

2200090194, 2200099001, 2200090201, 2200032594, 2200032600, 2200033114, 

2200032838, 2200032447, 2200032136, 2200033076, 2200032441, 2200033298, 

2200031382, 2200033220, 2200032027, 2200033094, 2200031461, 2200032205, 

2200032842, 2200039037, 2200031539, 2200033165, 2200032397, 2200030919, 

2200032799, 2200030800, 2200032101, 2200032492, 2200032519, 

29 05-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22SMD3101R
SOFTWARE VERIFICATION & 

VALIDATION
2200080085, 2200032822, 2200033039, 2200032027, 2200032842, 2200033134, 6 05-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22PH4102 APPLIED PHYSICS 2200030111 1 02-06-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22UC2103
ESSENTIALS SKILLS FOR 

EMPLOYABILITY
2200032594, 2200039123, 2200032906, 2200080118, 2200010168, 2200033165 6 06-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CSB3101R
CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER 

DEFENSE 
2200040234 1 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22EC3107
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING

2200049121, 2200040247, 2200040363, 2200040349, 2200040236, 2200040339, 

2200040169, 2200040100, 2200040280, 2200040304, 2200049001, 2200049088, 

2200040268, 2200040005, 

14 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Electronics  &  Communication  Engineering
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22EC3112A
DISCRETE TIME SIGNAL 

PROCESSING
2200040079, 2200040280 2 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22EC3112P
DISCRETE TIME SIGNAL 

PROCESSING
2200040191, 2200040179 2 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22EC3112R
DISCRETE TIME SIGNAL 

PROCESSING
2200040195, 2200040234, 2200049103 3 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22EDS3101A ADVANCED EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 2200049143, 2200040163, 2200040079 3 02-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22VLS3101R ANALOG VLSI DESIGN 2200049149, 2200049180, 2200049009, 2200040257 4 02-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22VLS3202
TESTING AND VERIFICATION OF 

VLSI CIRCUITS
2200040215 1 02-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22CI3004A ENTERPRISE PROGRAMMING 2200050001 2200000000 2200050007 2200050011 4 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CI3004R ENTERPRISE PROGRAMMING 2200050018 1 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

 22CS2233F
INTRODUCTION TO BLOCKCHAIN 

AND CRYPTO CURRENCIES
2200050018 2200050034 2 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22EDS3101R ADVANCED EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 2200050058, 2200050018, 2200040195, 2200040195 4 02-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22EDS3202 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS FOR IOT 2200050058, 2200050018 2 03-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22GET3101R SOLAR PV AND MICRO ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES2200060017, 2200069067 2 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22GET3202 WIND AND ENERGY STORAGE TECHNOLOGIES2200060017 1 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22EE3106R POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND STABILITY
2200069071, 2200069076, 2200060003, 2200069061, 2200060014, 2200069013, 

2200060037, 2200060017, 2200069068, 2200060013, 
10 02-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22EE3107R CONTROL SYSTEMS 2200060017, 2200060013 2 03-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22ME3110R HEAT TRANSFER 2200070009 1 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Electrical  &  Electronics  Engineering

Mechanical  Engineering

ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER SCIENCE
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22ME3111R
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

DESIGN
2200079015, 2200079022, 2200079023, 2200079003, 2200079029, 2200070008, 6 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

	22AD3104A DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING 2200080085 2200080188 2200080207 2200080070 2200089013 5 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22AD3105A DEEP LEARNING  2200080161  2200080188 2200080233 3 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22AD3105P DEEP LEARNING 2200080085 2200080126  2200080207 2200080232 4 02-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22AD3105R DEEP LEARNING 2200080118 2200089013 2 03-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CS2230F
SOLUTIONS ARCHITECTING ON 

CLOUD
2200080155 2200080190 2 03-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CS2231F VISUAL PROGRAMING 2200080188 2200080260  2200080263 2200080264 4 03-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

 22CS2237F  QUANTUM COMPUTING 2200089013 1 03-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

 22CSB3101A
 CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER 

DEFENSE
2200080070 2200089013 2 04-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

 22CSB3101P
 CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER 

DEFENSE
2200080161 1 04-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CSB3101R
 CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER 

DEFENSE 
2200080207 1 04-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

 22CSB3202
NETWORK & INFRASTRUCTURE 

SECURITY
2200080155 1 04-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

 22CSB3203
 INTRODUCTION TO BLOCKCHAIN 

& CRYPTO CURRENCIES
2200089013 2200080161 2 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22GDU3101A PROGRAMMING FOR GAME DEVELOPMENT2200080109, 2200080188 2 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22SDAD05A SKILL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT - 3 MLOPS2200089013, 2200080161 2 04-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22SDAD05P SKILL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT - 3 MLOPS2200080126 1 04-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22SDAD05R SKILL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT - 3 MLOPS2200080188 1 04-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

22SMD3202 DESIGN PATTERNS & CLEAN CODING TECHNIQUES2200080165, 2200089033 2 04-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

AI  &  DS

CS  &  IT
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22CI3004A ENTERPRISE PROGRAMMING

2200090008 2200090010 2200090030 2200090032 2200090063 

2200090073 2200090083 2200090084 2200090133 2200090135 

2200090143 2200090144 2200090146 2200090150 2200090190 

2200090185 2200090203 2200090210 2200090237 2200090242      

20 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22CI3004R ENTERPRISE PROGRAMMING 2200090213 1 02-06-2025 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

22CS2227F
DATA ANALYTICS AND 

VISUALIZATION
2200090146 2200090213 2 02-06-2025 03:30 PM to 05:30 PM

 22CS2233F
INTRODUCTION TO BLOCKCHAIN 

AND CRYPTO CURRENCIES
2200090227 1 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CSB3101A
 CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER 

DEFENSE
2200090178 2200090225 2 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22CSB3101R
 CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER 

DEFENSE 
2200090223 1 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22AIP3101R 	MACHINE LEARNING 2200100018 1 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM

22AIP3202 SOFT COMPUTING 2200100018 1 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

 22CSB3202
NETWORK & INFRASTRUCTURE 

SECURITY
2200100075 1 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22SDBT05R COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DESIGN 2200010091 1 02-06-2025 01:30 PM to 03:30 PM

22UC3209 PROBLEM SOLVING & REASONING SKILLS-2

2200032553, 2200033125, 2200032834, 2200031771, 2200032205, 2200031468, 

2200039037, 2200032033, 2200030042, 2200032598, 2200031702, 2200032649, 

2200030111, 2200030043, 2200031379, 2200031392, 

16 02-06-2025 11:30 AM to 01:30 PM
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